Nord #8 - Malonne
IMP Reumontjoie 30.11.2024
ThOR
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Sandryne JENNES
Indiv.
Strecke : Challenge

Lange : 3900m (Steigung 110m)
Zeit: 1:32:30 (23'43"/km)

29/32 0.K.

Vollstandige Ergebnisse auf Webres

1. Pierre GERARD
2. Johannes HEINSOO
3. Pierre MAROT

0:29:45
0:30:14
0:30:17

1. 00:01:59 136m 14'35"/km
2. 00:01:17 00:03:16 97m 13'14"/km
3. 00:01:21 00:04:37 139m  9'43"/km
4, 00:09:25 00:14:02 156m 60'22"/km
5. 00:04:28 00:18:30 263m 16'59"/km
6. 00:02:41 00:21:11 249m 10'47"/km
7. 00:05:16 00:26:27 141m 37'21"/km
8. 00:03:49 00:30:16 128m 29'49"/km
9. 00:02:24 00:32:40 67m 35'49"/km
10. 00:01:07 00:33:47 39m 28'38"/km
11. 00:11:39 00:45:26 78m 149'22"/km
12. 00:03:26 00:48:52 94m 36'31"/km
13. 00:01:22 00:50:14 54m 25'19"/km
14. 00:01:58 00:52:12 97m 20'16"/km
15. 00:04:26 00:56:38 313m 14'10"/km
16. 00:02:56 00:59:34 308m  9'31"/km
17. 00:03:39 01:03:13 197m 18'32"/km
18. 00:04:52 01:08:05 135m 36'03"/km
19. 00:01:16 01:09:21 80m 15'50"/km
20. 00:04:18 01:13:39 307m 14'00"/km
21. 00:03:24 01:17:03 140m 24'17"/km
22. 00:01:04 01:18:07 82m 13'00"/km
23. 00:05:24 01:23:31 186m 29'02"/km
24. 00:02:22 01:25:53 89m 26'36"/km
25. 00:01:28 01:27:21 57m 25'44"/km
26. 00:04:53 01:32:14 215m 22'43"/km
27. BEEEN 00:00:16 01:32:30 27m  9'53"/km
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